
Blatt 1Schweizermeisterschaft Elite
Herren Einzel
19. + 20. März 2016Anzahl Spieler: 64

Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT
1 20 Weber Lionel St. Louis / F
64 16 Fust Patrick Wil SG Weber

8,12,7,-7,5
33 17 Moser Dominik Young Stars ZH
32 18 Anthonioz Luca Bulle Moser

12,9,5,11

Weber
7,8,8,-10,6

17 19 Tschanz Cédric Rio-Star Muttenz
48 16 Schaffter Cédric La Chaux-de-Fonds Tschanz

5,-12,4,9,6
49 14 Brünisholz Daniel Thun
16 19 Vendé Gaël ZZ-Lancy Vendé

-10,3,1,6,3

Vendé
10,8,8,11

Weber
2,3,9,5

9 18 Bernhard Denis Kloten
56 15 Langel Laurent Gland Bernhard

w.o.
41 17 Meier Matthias Bremgarten
24 18 Krstic Filip Vevey Meier

-7,-7,6,7,7,10

Bernhard
10,9,8,-9,-8,10

25 18 Schaufelberger Dominic Rio-Star Muttenz
40 16 Dunner Mirko ZZ-Lancy Schaufelberger

w.o.
57 14 Vorpe Antoine UGS-Chênois
8 19 Brunner Dimitri Rapid Luzern Brunner

4,4,7,5

Brunner
7,8,8,6

Brunner
10,12,9,-4,-7,3

Weber
4,5,6,-7,-10,12

5 20 Champod Nicolas UGS-Chênois
60 16 Carré Miquel Bulle Champod

8,2,7,11
37 15 Lauper Silvan Lenzburg
28 18 Simonet Nicolas Cortaillod Simonet

9,5,7,-7,3

Champod
3,6,8,13

21 18 Goetschi Simon Freiburg / D
44 17 Gilliéron Severin Ostermundigen Goetschi

8,3,7,6
53 16 Delpechitra Christopher Horgen
12 19 Joset Denis Weil / D Joset

6,6,-9,7,5

Goetschi
12,-8,7,6,6

Champod
5,7,2,6

13 19 Karin Filip Rio-Star Muttenz
52 15 Gomez Jordi Tenero Karin

9,9,5,6
45 15 Mamié Léon Wädenswil
20 18 Boccard Sam ZZ-Lancy Boccard

6,6,12,3

Karin
12,-7,-7,-8,8,9,7

29 18 Schaffter Simon St. Louis / F
36 15 Borter Eric Aarberg Schaffter

9,9,9,9
61 16 Nemeth Philippe-Janos Thun
4 20 Zmirou Samy Veyrier Zmirou

5,-8,5,6,6

Zmirou
7,-12,8,3,9

Zmirou
5,-5,8,-11,10,6

Zmirou
9,-9,-3,6,4,9

Weber
-9,5,4,7,8



Blatt 2Schweizermeisterschaft Elite
Herren Einzel
19. + 20. März 2016Anzahl Spieler: 64

Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT
3 20 Hotz Christian Wil SG
62 16 Klee Tobias Affoltern A/A Hotz

9,10,2,8
35 14 Leus Fabio Thun
30 18 Schärrer Niki Tuttlingen / D Schärrer

-7,9,7,-9,7,1

Hotz
10,6,5,6

19 18 Girod Dorian ZZ-Lancy
46 16 Ayadi Karim Rio-Star Muttenz Girod

9,9,9,6
51 17 Wyss Roman Ostermundigen
14 19 Lörtscher Basil Young Stars ZH Lörtscher

6,6,5,12

Lörtscher
-8,9,6,-11,11,11

Hotz
-9,1,10,9,8

11 19 Altermatt Marc Rio-Star Muttenz
54 17 Rütter Nick St. Gallen Rütter

-5,-3,11,10,7,-7,7
43 18 Ducrey Grégory Vevey
22 18 Vorherr Thomas Pratteln Vorherr

-6,6,3,6,6

Vorherr
8,1,9,6

27 18 Betti Fabio Tenero
38 18 Melliger Andrin Neuhausen Melliger

3,6,-5,5,9
59 15 Meyer Dario Rapid Luzern
6 19 Miller Thierry Bulle Miller

8,2,-4,6,12

Miller
7,7,-8,2,2

Miller
4,6,5,-7,1

Hotz
-13,4,10,6,10

7 19 Vorherr Thilo St. Louis / F
58 14 Troxler Roger Solothurn Vorherr

6,5,-10,6,3
39 15 Busslinger Julian Young Stars ZH
26 18 Taffé Yanick ZZ-Lancy Taffé

7,7,9,7

Vorherr
9,5,3,6

23 18 Merz Philip Rapid Luzern
42 18 Nick Filippo Rapperswil-Jona Nick

6,7,9,5
55 15 Chappuis Vincent Bulle
10 19 Memmi Daniel UGS-Chênois Memmi

w.o.

Memmi
5,6,7,-9,2

Memmi
8,8,7,10

15 19 Rebetez Yoan Cortaillod
50 16 Perroud Andy Bulle Rebetez

w.o.
47 17 Peter Däni Wil SG
18 19 Posch Lars Wädenswil Posch

6,9,4,4

Posch
10,-9,9,7,5

31 18 Lanz Colin Thun
34 18 Collaros Paul-Antoine Forward-Morges Lanz

7,9,11,-4,-11,9
63 16 Moullet Barish La Chaux-de-Fonds
2 20 Schmid Elia Rio-Star Muttenz Schmid

1,4,3,6

Schmid
5,10,-9,6,9

Schmid
9,5,6,-8,8

Schmid
7,5,8,8

Schmid
-3,11,5,-6,8,7



Blatt 3Schweizermeisterschaft Elite
Herren Einzel
19. + 20. März 2016Anzahl Spieler: 64

Beste Klassierung: 20 OSR: Katja Brand Verbände: STT
Sieger Blatt 1 Weber

Sieger Blatt 2 Schmid -11,5,9,1,5
Weber

Rangliste
1 20 Weber Lionel St. Louis / F
2 20 Schmid Elia Rio-Star Muttenz
3 20 Zmirou Samy Veyrier

20 Hotz Christian Wil SG
5 19 Brunner Dimitri Rapid Luzern

19 Memmi Daniel UGS-Chênois
20 Champod Nicolas UGS-Chênois
19 Miller Thierry Bulle

9 19 Vendé Gaël ZZ-Lancy
19 Posch Lars Wädenswil
19 Karin Filip Rio-Star Muttenz
19 Lörtscher Basil Young Stars ZH
18 Bernhard Denis Kloten
19 Vorherr Thilo St. Louis / F
18 Goetschi Simon Freiburg / D
18 Vorherr Thomas Pratteln


